M
ob
ile
 H
om
e
M
et
er
in
g
Mobile Home Metering
102Meter Mounting Equipment
Mobile Home Pedestal, 100/200 Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 103 - 104
Mobile Home Panel, 200 Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105 - 106
100/200 Amp
M2M200PPD (closed) M2M200PPD (open)
M
obile H
om
e
M
etering
Data subject to change without notice. Consult local utility for area acceptance. All dimensions are in inches.
Mobile Home Pedestal
Meter Mounting Equipment103
Part/UPC Catalog Amp Service Main Breaker
Number Number Rating Jaws Type Access Voltage AIC Main Provisions
78205137400 M1M100PD 125 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 100A, 2P (1) 100A
78205105591 M1M100PD MS66 100 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 100A, 2P (1) 100A
78205137425 M1M125PD 125 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 125A, 2P (1) 100A
78205113005 M1M125PD MS66 125 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 125A, 2P (1) 100A
78205117765 M1M150PD MS67 150 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 150A, 2P (1) 100A
78205117766 M1M175PD MS67 175 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 175A, 2P (1) 100A
78205137435 M2M150PD 150 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 150A, 2P (1) 100A
78205137445 M2M175PD 175 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 175A, 2P (1) 100A
78205137610 M2M200PD 200 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 200A, 2P (1) 100A
78205137620 M2M200PD MS67 200 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 200A, 2P (1) 100A
78205137630 M2M200PPD 200 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 200A, 2P (2) 100A
78205137640 M2M200PPD MS67 200 4 1Ø/3W UG 120/240 10K (1) 200A, 2P (2) 100A
Part/UPC Catalog Connections Overall Dimensions Top Knockout
Number Number Line Load Neutral Height Width Depth Provision Layout
78205137400 M1M100PD #6 - 350 MCM MCB #6 - 350 MCM 78” 10” 45/8” None Fig. 1